Madonna Catholic School



15 Main Boulevard

Sherwood Park, AB T8A 3N3 Phone: 780-467-7972 Fax: 780-449-1035

website: mcs.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2021/2022 School Year

Last Updated: 06/01/2021

Fee Name	
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
ECS Field Trips	\$60.00
Gr 1 Field Trips	\$145.00
Gr 2 Field Trips	\$120.00
Gr 3 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr 4 Field Trips	\$170.00
Swimming Lessons Grd 1 to 4	\$80.00
Young Author's Conference - Student Fees	\$20.00
Cafeteria Sales, Hot Lunch, Milk Programs	
Milk Program - Price Per Carton	\$1.10
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda - Student - Student Fees	\$15.00
Bus Pass Replacement Fee	\$5.00
Message Pouch	\$12.00
NSF \$25 Fee	\$25.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services	
Recorder - Student Fees	\$10.00
Technology User Fees	
Tech Fee K-3	\$20.00